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Dr YS Pamar Universityof Horticulture and Forestry,�o//als.
COLLEGE OFHORTICULTURE

Nauni-Solan (HP)173 230

No. UHFCOH/Acad/1-16/2025/-�Su} -�875 Dated:2| )�221
TentativeDate Shect for the Mid Term Semester Exanmination of MBA (Agribusiness) Batch 2024-25, 1 Semester 2025
2026 comnmencing w.e.f. 06.1 1.2025 to 18.11.2025

Date
Morning Session Evening Session

(10.30AM to 12:30 PM) (2.30 PM to 4:30 PM)
6.11.2025 (Thursday) ABM-503

7.11.2025 (Friday) ABM-507

10.11.2025 (Monday) ABM-508

11.11.2025 (Tuesday) AEC-502 STAT-502

12.11.2025 (Wednesday) ABM-53 1

13.11.2025 (Thursday) AEC-503

14.11.2025 (Friday) ABM-541 PGS-504

15.11.2025 (Saturday) PGS-503

17.11.2025 (Monday) ABM-538

18.11.2025 (Tuesday) ABM-511

Note:
i) If there is any clash (two papers at the same time or any course left to mention in date sheet) the same may be intimated in

writing before 30.10.2025 for making suitable adjustment.
iil) Marked under-line courses Mid Term Examination will be conducted by College of Forestry, Therefore, the studentsare advised to check date sheet ofboth the College carefully and appear in the examination accordingly.

Dean,

College of Horticulture

Endst. No. UHF/COH/Acad/1-16/2025-/ Dated:

Copy of above is forwarded for information and necessary action to:

1) The Registrar/ SWO/Librarian/ Director of Research/ Director of ExtensionEducation /Estate Officer/CIC,

UHF,Nauni-Solan.

ii)

ii)

The Dean,College of Forestry, UHF,Nauni-Solan/Dean, College of Horticulture and Forestry, Neri/Thunag.

All the Heads of the Department of the College of Horticulture/ Forestry, UHF, Nauni-Solan along-withtwo

spare copies for circulation amongst the teachers concerned.

iv) The Professor Incharge, Computer & Instrumentation Centre, UHF,Nauni-Solan.He is requested to upload the

notice on the University Website immediately.

V) Notice Board.

Dean,

College ofHorticulture


